SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 16

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

May 2

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 18, before "nurse" insert "nurse practitioner,".
2	In line 29, delete "(A)".
3	In line 31, restore "(b)" and delete "(B)" and insert "(A)".
4	On page 2, line 1, delete "(b)" and insert "(B)".
5	In line 17, delete "an" and delete "or" and insert "and".
6	In line 18, after "under" insert "subsection (1) of".

7